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SLOT RECEIPT

=

IN

[N

| N

=

BEACON-CHAIN

6331494

Apr 29, 2023 - 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 197,859 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Validator Id Amount

615557 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
1,904.02 USD

615558 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,904.02 USD

615559 + 1.000000000 ETH®
1,904.02 USD

615560 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,928.64 USD

Validator Id Amount

210134 - 0.012312158 ETH&®

23.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6331494
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/197859
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/615557
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/615558
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/615559
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/615560
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210134
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Validator Id

210135

210136

210139

Amount

0.012341742
23.49 USD

0.045570469
86.76 USD

0.012377667
23.56 USD

0.012341783
23.49 USD

0.012290177
23.40 USD

0.012308926
23.43 USD

0.012350177
23.51 USD

0.012340266
23.49 USD

0.012308121
23.43 USD

0.012250231
23.32 USD

0.012385914
23.58 USD

0.169890401
323.47 USD

0.012309352
23.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210135
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210136
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210137
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210138
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210139
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210140
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210141
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210142
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210143
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210144
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210145
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210146
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210147

# Validator Id Amount

15 210148 - 0.012282301 ETH&
23.38 USD

16 210149 - 0.012333909 ETH&
23.48 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 500347 + 0.033167356 ETH&®
63.15 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210148
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/210149
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/500347

