

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6331494</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 29, 2023 · 21:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>197,859</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>615557</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH ⊘ 1,904.02 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>615558</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH ⊘ 1,904.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>615559</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH ⊘ 1,904.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>615560</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,928.64 USD

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	210134	- 0.012312158 ETH 🤣
		23.44 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>2</u>	<u>210135</u>	- 0.012341742 ETH 🐼 23.49 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>210136</u>	- 0.045570469 ETH ③ 86.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>210137</u>	- 0.012377667 ETH ③ 23.56 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>210138</u>	- 0.012341783 ETH ② 23.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>210139</u>	- 0.012290177 ETH 🐼 23.40 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>210140</u>	- 0.012308926 ETH ③ 23.43 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>210141</u>	- 0.012350177 ETH ③ 23.51 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>210142</u>	- 0.012340266 ETH ③ 23.49 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>210143</u>	- 0.012308121 ETH ③ 23.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>210144</u>	- 0.012250231 ETH ③ 23.32 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>210145</u>	- 0.012385914 ETH ② 23.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>210146</u>	- 0.169890401 ETH 🐼 323.47 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>210147</u>	- 0.012309352 ETH ③ 23.43 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>15</u>	<u>210148</u>	- 0.012282301 ETH ⊘ 23.38 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>210149</u>	- 0.012333909 ETH ↔ 23.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	500347	+ 0.033167356 ETH 🔗

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.